LORETTALYNN 'S RD 2
HURRICANE MILLS, TN
March 24, 2019

MINI MOD 170
Lap 1 Lap 2 ) Lap 3 ) Lap 4 Lap
|| Finish|| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time Pos Elapsed Lap Time
1 Izzy Hubanks 35 POL 00:02:09.853| 2 |00:02:09.853 | 00:04:13.416| 2 |00:06:23.269 || 00:05:01.780| 2 |00:11:25.049 § 00:04:46.510| 1 |00:16:11.559 [ 00:04:44.229
2 |||Presten Little 10 POL 00:01:42.208| 1 |00:01:42.208 ] 00:04:29.592| 1 |00:06:11.800 | 00:05:08.343| 1 |00:11:20.143 )] 00:04:53.252| 2 00:16:13.395 00:04:38.942




|

Lap 6

Lap 7

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:20:55.788

00:04:53.955

2

00:25:49.743

00:04:22.653

1

00:30:12.396

00:20:52.337

00:04:48.253

1

00:25:40.590

00:04:38.542

2

00:30:19.132




LORETTALYNN 'S RD 2
HURRICANE MILLS, TN
March 24, 2019

MINI STOCK 170

Lap 1 Lap 2 ) Lap 3 ) Lap 4 ) Lag
|| Finish|| Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time Elapsed Lap Time Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time Pos Elapsed | Lap Time
1 Blane Franks 418 | POL 00:01:50.208 00:01:50.208 || 00:05:25.473 00:07:15.681 || 00:04:57.872 00:12:13.553 [§ 00:04:51.473 00:17:05.026 [ 00:04:48.622
2 ||[Ty Hill 617 | POL 00:01:47.998 00:01:47.998 || 00:07:30.004 00:09:18.002 [§ 00:06:05.863| 2 |00:15:23.865§ 00:05:43.192| 2 00:21:07.057 00:05:37.653
3 ||[Hadley Newton 13 POL 00:02:16.348 00:02:16.348 [f 00:09:23.215 00:11:39.563 [} 00:08:10.284 00:19:49.847 || 00:06:16.833 00:26:06.680 00:05:37.683




| Lap 6 ) Lap 7
Pos Elapsed Lap Time Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
00:21:53.648 || 00:04:52.562| 1 |00:26:46.210|f 00:04:59.363| 1 |00:31:45.573
2 100:26:44.710 § 00:05:24.233| 2 |00:32:08.943

00:31:44.363




