LORI	LORETTA LYNN 'S RD 2																
HUR	HURRICANE MILLS, TN																
March 24, 2019																	
MINI	MINI MOD 170																
Lap 1					Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap			
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time										
1	Izzy Hubanks	35	POL	00:02:09.853	2	00:02:09.853	00:04:13.416	2	00:06:23.269	00:05:01.780	2	00:11:25.049	00:04:46.510	1	00:16:11.559	00:04:44.229	
2	Presten Little	10	POL	00:01:42.208	1	00:01:42.208	00:04:29.592	1	00:06:11.800	00:05:08.343	1	00:11:20.143	00:04:53.252	2	00:16:13.395	00:04:38.942	

			Lap 6	5		Lap	7
Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
2	00:20:55.788	00:04:53.955	2	00:25:49.743	00:04:22.653	1	00:30:12.396
1	00:20:52.337	00:04:48.253	1	00:25:40.590	00:04:38.542	2	00:30:19.132

LORETTA LYNN 'S RD 2																	
HURRICANE MILLS, TN																	
Marc	March 24, 2019																
MINI	MINI STOCK 170																
				Lap 1			Lap 2			Lap 3		Lap 4				Lap	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	1									
1	Blane Franks	418	POL	00:01:50.208	2	00:01:50.208	00:05:25.473	1	00:07:15.681	00:04:57.872	1	00:12:13.553	00:04:51.473	1	00:17:05.026	00:04:48.622	
2	Ty Hill	617	POL	00:01:47.998	1	00:01:47.998	00:07:30.004	2	00:09:18.002	00:06:05.863	2	00:15:23.865	00:05:43.192	2	00:21:07.057	00:05:37.653	1
3	Hadley Newton	13	POL	00:02:16.348	3	00:02:16.348	00:09:23.215	3	00:11:39.563	00:08:10.284	3	00:19:49.847	00:06:16.833	3	00:26:06.680	00:05:37.683]

				1				7
				Lap 6	0		Lap	1
_	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
	1	00:21:53.648	00:04:52.562	1	00:26:46.210	00:04:59.363	1	00:31:45.573
	2	00:26:44.710	00:05:24.233	2	00:32:08.943			
-	3	00:31:44.363						